SOCIETE BIC S.A.

SOCIETE BIC S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000120966

Overview

2024/07/26 17:35:18

Price
57.70 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

0.52% (0.30)

FR0000120966

BB

Euronext Paris
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

2,439 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

57.50 EUR (250)
58.00 EUR (250)
57.40 EUR
57.90 EUR
57.30 EUR
57.40 EUR
57.664624 EUR
12,486
720,000.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline

2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly

2024/07/24 S8l Global Equity Ratings
2024/07/24 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/15 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/12 -

Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=110510552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000120966&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000120966&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f0b4cd86c559d4b7886082415128d5f2aa578354b1acb2477426d17abe199c4&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=89d048f5c508ecd9c&time=1722212916&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b675b4327bf8b1bb806ea39d3a15299a8b8f91f0e48ea0a65ace07204d6e4a8&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a788808e066faf228&time=1722212916&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1c69c4329ec036af88713dc86ef943c2b0eeb7b3e044e5bd7ea385fc196bd75&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1ea584b0da1605731&time=1722212916&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19c7eb56935ed118d4efcb6548191edd312d424b6e67948712a1a773d356ab03&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=653c61127e3ee5419&time=1722212916&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22343133b6c7b7d6ae9185ed2d732cb60e54841dd58b231f769e4679c2cbe97f&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bb38855485ce9bcfb&time=1722212916&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/26 17:35:18

Price
57.70 EUR
Difference (] 0.52% (0.30)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000120966
Symbol BB
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,439 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 57.50 EUR (250)
Ask (Ask size) 58.00 EUR (250)
Open 57.40 EUR
High 57.90 EUR
Low 57.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 57.40 EUR
VWAP 57.664624 EUR
Volume (pcs) 12,486
Trading volume 720,000.00
Number of trades 294
Last size 30
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.57% +8.05% +4.62%
Perf (abs.) -7.55 +4.30 +2.55
Beta 0.30 0.37 0.21
Volatility 27.85 22.55 23.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [F]

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/

Time

22:26

15:08

08:04

17:30

08:03

Price

57.90 EUR

57.60 EUR

57.40 EUR

57.75 EUR

57.40 EUR

57.46 EUR (20,394)
57.41 EUR (39,636)
63.35 EUR (32,007)

62.50 EUR (28,714)
71.50 EUR (2024/06/03)
50.60 EUR (2024/06/20)
71.50 EUR (2024/06/03)
50.60 EUR (2024/06/20)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 9

0.00 10

0.00 2

0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FR0000120966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10091841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195771
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ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

20:03 63.50 USD 0.04

17:35 57.70 EUR 0.72

- - 0.00

08:10 57.40 EUR 0.00

08:08 57.50 EUR 0.00

294
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18353

SOCIETE BIC S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

@10

Contact Details
SOCIETE BIC SA

14, rue Jeanne d'Asnieres - 92611 Clichy

Cedex-France

Telefon: + 33 1 45 19 52 26

Fax: -
E-mail: bic@bic.fr

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gonzalve Bich
Chad Spooner
Charles Morgan
Chester Twigg
Francois Clément-
Grandcourt
Mallory Martino

Sara LaPorta

Thomas Brette

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Nikolaos Koumettis
Candace Matthews
Carole Piwnica
Héla Madiouni
Jake Schwartz
Marie-Aimée Bich-
Dufour

Maélys Castella
Pascal Chevallier
Timothee Bich
Véronique Laury-

Deroubaix
Edouard Bich

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:bic@bic.fr
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